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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/22/2016

Showbill: 195 Class: PHBA 3407 Amateur Barrel Racing 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom McBeath, Michael Ochetto, LINDA PIGG, Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Katrina Parker
Pace, FL
PHBA - 102873

2005

LS Six Streakin Jets

PHBA - 88312

Katrina Parker

PHBA - 102873

1271

2 Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN
PHBA - 74636

1995

Palos Turp

PHBA - 67173

M Elizabeth Smiley

PHBA - 94651

1131

3

Z
Katie Davidson
Eads, TN
PHBA - 102308

2006

I Got A Face To Admire

PHBA - 87879

Katie Davidson

PHBA - 102308

1045

4

Z
Katrina Parker
Pace, FL
PHBA - 102873

2009

Fast N Famous

PHBA - 87534

Katrina Parker

PHBA - 102873

1400

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

17.596
18.357
19.412
21.434
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/1271
2/1131
3/1045
4/1400

9999/1316


